
Simple is Best

It’s Clear to Us 

CaterLine® Plates



• Unique
• Premium
• High impact

Unique blend of plastic makes a 
perfect solution for drop off lunches.

Practical solutions with an emphasis on 
performance are essential; particularly 
for robust food applications. Clear 
CaterLine® plates are fitting and 
economical for casual fare.

Order Now!
Call 888.962.2877

Our plastic tableware products are 
recyclable where facilities exist.
    
Facilities may not exist in your area.

Please support recycling in your community.

www.novolex.com
FIND US ON

CATERLINEPLATE_110218

Waddington North America
6 Omni Way
Chelmsford, MA 01824
888-962-2877
Fax: 978-256-1614

Waddington North America
1101 Samuelson Street
City of Industry, CA 91748
626-913-4022
Fax: 626-913-1776

69081

69381

69181

69581

16/60

8/60

8/60

8/60

15.56

12.13

17.32

29.83

0.87

0.60

0.97

1.37

12.12 X 12.12 X 10.25

14.25 X 9.68 X 7.00

20.62 X 10.37 X 10.37

20.62 X 10.37 X 9.87

10057937690818

10057937693819

10057937691815

10057937695813

CASE PACKDESCRIPTIONITEM# CASE WEIGHT CASE CUBE DIMENSIONS UCC

CaterLine   6 in. Plate Clear

CaterLine   7 in. Plate Clear

CaterLine   9 in. Plate Clear

CaterLine   10.25 in. Plate Clear

®

®

®

®


