



Simple is Best



Practical solutions with an emphasis on performance are essential; particularly for robust food applications. Clear CaterLine® plates are fitting and economical for casual fare.

- Unique
- Premium
- High impact

## Order Now!

Call 888.962.2877

ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	CASE PACK	CASE WEIGHT	CASE CUBE	DIMENSIONS	ucc	
69081	CaterLine® 6 in. Plate Clear	16/60	15.56	0.87	12.12 X 12.12 X 10.25	10057937690818	
69381	CaterLine® 7 in. Plate Clear	8/60	12.13	0.60	14.25 X 9.68 X 7.00	10057937693819	
69181	CaterLine®9 in. Plate Clear	8/60	17.32	0.97	20.62 X 10.37 X 10.37	10057937691815	
69581	CaterLine® 10.25 in. Plate Clea	r 8/60	29.83	1.37	20.62 X 10.37 X 9.87	10057937695813	

Unique blend of plastic makes a perfect solution for drop off lunches.









